
Balgeddie
House Hotel

Snack menu

10am-6pm
Served on Brown on White

Bread- with Crisps & Side Salad
Sandwiches Toasties

Cheese & Pickle

Chicken & Mayonnaise

Ham & Tomato

Cheese & Ham

Cheese & Tomato

Tuna Mayonnaise

Cheddar, Ham, Tomato & Mustard

Prawns Marie Rose

Baked Potatoes

Cheddar Cheese & Beans

Cheddar Cheese & Pickle

Tuna Mayonnaise

Homemade Soup of the Day
served with a Warm Crusty Roll

£6.55

£6.55

£6.55

£5.90

£6.75

£8.25

£6.95

£6.95

£6.55

£6.55

£7.25

£4.90

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.90

£5.90



Balgeddie
House Hotel

Snack menu

10am-2pm

Bruchetta
Garlic Bread with Baby Plum Tomatoes &
Sticky Balsamic Glaze

Cheesey Garlic Ciabatta Bread

Garlic Ciabatta Bread
with Red Onion & Melted Brie

£6.20

£6.55

£7.25

Scone

Fruit or Plain Scone
Served warm with Clotted Cream and
Strawberry Jam

£5.65

Food Allergy and Intolerances:
Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements


