



10am-6pm

Served on Brown on White Bread- with Crisps & Side Salad	Sandwiches	Toasties
Cheese & Pickle	£6.55	£6.95
Chicken & Mayonnaise	£6.55	£6.95
Ham & Tomato	£6.55	£6.95
Cheese & Ham	£5.90	£6.95
Cheese & Tomato	£5.90	£6.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.90	£6.95
Cheddar, Ham, Tomato & Mustard	£6.75	
Prawns Marie Rose	£8.25	
Baked Potatoes		
Cheddar Cheese & Beans	£6.55	
Cheddar Cheese & Pickle	£6.55	
Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.25	
Homemade Soup of the Day served with a Warm Crusty Roll	£4.90	







10am-2pm

Bruchetta	£6.20
Garlic Bread with Baby Plum Tomatoes &	
Sticky Balsamic Glaze	
Cheesey Garlic Ciabatta Bread	£6.55
Cheesey Garlic Ciabatta Bread Garlic Ciabatta Bread	£6.55 £7.25



Fruit or Plain Scone £5.65
Served warm with Clotted Cream and

Strawberry Jam



